MERITOR® CAST IRON AND
STEELITE X30™ BRAKE DRUMS
FOR THE AFTERMARKET
A BRAKE DRUM PORTFOLIO
THAT’S STRONG ENOUGH
TO TAKE THE HEAT.
Meritor ® is a worldwide brake industry leader, recognized for many leading brake components,
including brake shoes, brake friction and brake drums. When comparing aftermarket truck or

50-123816-002 80 lbs 16.50” x 6.00” 8.80” 6.08” 8.78” 11.25” 10 1.28” 14,600
MERITOR® BRAKE DRUM
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
QUICK REFERENCE CHART
03 123 207 002
Brake 537 365 570 207 520 222 7881
Description Standard Duty Severe Duty Severe Duty Standard Duty Standard Duty Standard Duty Light Duty
Brake Size 16.50” X 7” 16.50” X 7” 16.50” X 8.63” 16.50” X 7” 16.50” X 8” 16.50” X 7” 16.50” X 7”
Weight (lbs.) 94 122 126 114 118 111 104
Application
Over the Road/
Tanker
School Bus/
Refuse
Refuse Over the Road Refuse Intermodal Over the Road/Trailer
GAWR 23,0001 26,0002 26,0002 26,000 23,0003 23,000 23,000
Prefix
03 – Unbalanced
85 – Balanced
50 - Opti-Lite
53 - STEELite X30
For Internal Meritor Use S s
002 – Domestic drum (except 788)
005 – Imported drum
EXAMPLE:
1 Weight conscious applications
2 Heavy-stop applications
3 Medium-/heavy-stop applications
Brake
888-725-9355 U.S.
800-387-3889 Canada
MeritorPartsXpress.com
meritor.com
©2017 Meritor, Inc.
Litho in USA, SP-1791
Issued 06-17 (47865/11900)
Meritor Heavy Vehicle Systems, LLC
7975 Dixie Highway
Florence, Kentucky 41042 USA
Most Popular Cast Drums Cross Reference.